Government Of Haryana

Higher Education Department (Higher, Technical, Science & Technology)



Subject : Office Order



21/07/2023 05:52 PM

The Governor of Haryana is pleased to transfer the following employee with immediate effect:-

Sr.No.	Unique Code Name Designation	From Office	To Office	Reason Remarks	Transfer Type
1	0D4BGJ NARENDER SINGH SIWACH Principal	Designation:-Principal Office :- GC BAPAULI (Village - Bapoli (54)), DDO - GC Bapauli (Panipat) GC Bapauli (Panipat)	Designation :- Deputy Director Office :- Director General Higher Education, Panchkula Director Higher Education, Haryana	Public Interest	Against Vacant Post

Dated 20 July, 2023 Place: Chandigarh ANAND MOHAN SHARAN Additional Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana Higher Education Department, Chandigarh

Endst. No.: 19/20-20213 Ad(1)

Noting No.: 001861 Order No.: 086404 Dated 21-07-2023

A copy, each, is forwarded for information and action, where necessary to the following:--

- 1. The Principal Accountant General (A&E) Haryana, Chandigarh
- 2. The Treasury Officer/A.T.O. concerned.
- 3. PS to OSD to CM, CSO/HEM, PS to ACSHE.
- 4. PS to DHE, Steno to Additional Director Administration
- 5. Principal Concerned.
- 6. Superintendent HRMS/Budget/College-I/College-V.
- 7. Spare copy for personal file.
- 8. IT Cell for uploading a copy on web portal.

Superintendent Administration

for Additional Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana Higher Education Department, Chandigarh

gr